LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
FLOOD LIGHT (HEF01)
LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
FLOOD LIGHT (HEF01)
Applications:
Ideal for non-hazardous harsh industrial environments such as coal-fired power generation, hydro-electric generation,
aggregates, metals, marine and all other industrial applications.  Designed for traditional commercial applications such as
ports, warehouses, railway, bus terminals, airports, toll roads and dock platforms.

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 11-14-2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
HEF01 30
40
60
Wattage
LV
Voltage
Beam Angle Mounting Options
Harsh Environment
Flood Light Series
30W
40W
60W
80
100
80W
100W
120 120W
150 150W
180 180W
200 200W
250 250W
300 300W
350 350W
400 400W
EB Eye-Bolt110-277VAC
HV 277-480VAC CP1 Custom Paint Color
PD Polycarbonate Diffuser
TR Trunnion Bracket
DM 0-10V Dimming
PS34 3/4” Pipe Support
PS1 1” Pipe Support
PS112 1-1/2” Pipe Support
US 1-5/8” Unistrut Support
10D
30D
10°
30°
60D 60°
90D 90°
120D 120°
ASW Assymetric
CCT
30K